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Civil 

Commitments

Augusta District
Court

Baghdoyan,  William Augusta 207.430.8497 2497 billbagvas@aol.com ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net ��

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Dawson,  Andrew Augusta 207.622.6161 4663 adawson@goodspeedlaw.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com ��

Flick,  J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 3167 mitchflick@aol.com ��

Geller,  David Waterville 207.873.2722 8116 gellerd@thomas.edu ��

Grant,  Brad Waterville 207.877.7781 7583 info@fgclegal.com ��

Hainke,  Harold Whitefield 207.549.7704 3712 HaroldJHainkeEsq@gmx.com ��

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com ��

Jennings,  Douglas Hallowell 207.621.8188 3544 dfjlaw@live.com ��

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com ��

Marks,  Robert Washington 207.845.2800 825 markslaw@fairpoint.net ��

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Reeves,  Polly Augusta 207.582.1966 6992 polly.reeves.law@gmail.com ��
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Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Toubman,  Allan Rockland 207.441.1296 1459 aatoubman@msn.com ��

Towne,  Jeffrey Waterville 207.872.6204 2887 jptowne@ne.twcbc.com ��

Whittier,  Lisa Augusta 207.623.2110 4080 wordsofwhit@yahoo.com ��

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com ��

Organization Name
Attorney Roster Report by Court


